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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 JALANDHAR CANTT 

TOTAL 

CLASS 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

XI 

Classwise strength (as on 30.03.2024) 

XII 

CURRENT STRENGTH 

39 

117 

110 

119 

125 

115 

118 

117 

148 

90 

17 

91 

1206 

VACANCY EXIST FOR 
FRESH ADMISSION AS PER 

ADMISSION GUIDLINE 
2024-25 

64 as per OLA admission 
portal (0nline Registration 

process is going on) 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
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